MARCH LIVE ACTS

AT THE DRIFT INN, FROM 3PM

SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

WE ARE BACK!!
FAB LIVE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16™ MARCH

SCOTT WATSON
GREAT MALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 23% MARCH

WELCOME BACK PARTY

WITH THE HILLARIOUS
HUDSON SISTERS




FRIDAY NIGHT
LIVE ACTS!
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Saturday 30th March- CASETTA- Saturday 6th April- ROB WRIGHT
80’s Duo Show as ROD STEWART

Scotfland Rocks

Saturday 13th April- Female Saturday 20th April- SCOTLAND

Vocalist- JADE BETH ROCKS Trio

Saturday 27th April- KRIS ATKINS- Saturday 4th May- DEAN
Male Vocalist ALEXANDER- Male Vocalist



Saturday 11th May- IAN BIANCHI- Saturday 18th May- MISS JONES-
Incredible Male Vocalist Personality Vocalist
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Saturday 25th May- Robert T Saturday 1st June- DARREN
Leonard as Sir Tom BATEY- Male Vocalist

Saturday 8th June- JENNIFER Saturday 15th June- ROBBIE
JANE- Dynamic Young Vocals CARRAN- Personality Vocalist



Saturday 22nd June- Solo Live Saturday 29th June- LUKAS
Vocals from JULIE REECE JAMES- Incredible Vocalist
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Saturday 6t July- Amazing Saturday 13th July- Sassy Duo-
Vocalist- CHRIS TAME HAVANA BLONDE
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Saturday 20th July- MINNIE- Saturday 27th July- THE
Lively Female Vocalist RECLIAMERS- Sound of Scotland



Saturday 3rd August- MARK Saturday 10th August- LOST IN
ANDREWS- Male Vocalist MUSIC- Floor fillers Trio
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Saturday 17th August- Live Saturday 24th August- Shelley

Vocalist- MR LEE PAUL Stevens as TINA TURNER
- o
Simmply Vocal ’ :
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Saturday 31st August- Amazing Saturday 7th September-
Male Duo- SIMPLY VOCAL Vocalist- SCOTT WATSON
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Saturday 14th September- SHIEL- Saturday 21st September- Visiting
SKA & MADNESS SHOW Live Act

Saturday 28th September- LEWIS Saturday 5th October- KRIS
DENNY- Energetic Male Singer ATKINS- Exceptional Vocals

Saturday 12th October-X Saturday 19th October- Male
FACTORS- Nicholas McDonald Vocalist- DEAN ALEXANDER



Saturday 26th October-Live Vocal Saturday 2"d November- Monster
Act Ball with ROAN Duo
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